NovaIndus IP68 Industrial Patch
Cord, Category 6A Shielded (High
Flex)
Product Part Number
N029.C6ASHx
Product Description
The NovaIndus IP68 Industrial Patch Cord is a high-
performance, shielded Ethernet cable engineered for

Environmental Specifications
Operation Temperature Range -10ºC to 60ºC
Storage Temperature Range -40ºC to 70ºC
Relative Humidity Maximum Noncondensing 93%
Category 6A Shielded Plug Electrical & Mechanical Specification
Electrical Insulation Resistance 500 MΩ min. @ 100V DC
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage 1000 RMS @ 60Hz for 1 minute
Contact Resistance 20mOhm Max
Retention 50N (11lbf) for 60s
Insertion / Extraction Life 750 Cycles Minimum
Tensile Strength 20N Per Wire
NovaIndus IP68 Industrial Patch Cord, Category 6A
Shielded (High Flex)
Ordering Information
N029.C6ASH5 NovaIndus IP68 Industrial Patch Cord, Category 6A Shielded, 5m
N029.C6ASH10 NovaIndus IP68 Industrial Patch Cord, Category 6A Shielded, 10m
N029.C6ASH15 NovaIndus IP68 Industrial Patch Cord, Category 6A Shielded, 15m
N029.C6ASH20 NovaIndus IP68 Industrial Patch Cord, Category 6A Shielded, 20m
N029.C6ASH25 NovaIndus IP68 Industrial Patch Cord, Category 6A Shielded, 25m
N029.C6ASH30 NovaIndus IP68 Industrial Patch Cord, Category 6A Shielded, 30m
N029.C6ASH50 NovaIndus IP68 Industrial Patch Cord, Category 6A Shielded, 50m